February 24, 2026

Team

Beach Please

We're All Swingers 2
We're All Swingers 1
Volley My Balls
Volley My Balls 2.0
Half Holy, Half Hood
Ridge & River

Bag of Dicks

Spike Tyson

The Empire Spikes Back
big dig energy
Gladiators

The Blair Hits Project
Two Bump Chump
Unregistered Sets Offenders
Better On Beer

2nd Chances

All Tops are Off

WTF

Team Recovery

Standings

MoFF6s - Winter 26

Won

OO FP WWWWWHARIADIMIAMDMIAMOIOOOOOOWL O

-
o
%}
~-+

oo ~NOoononoabhbdbdDdDdDwWwwWwNOODO

Win %o
1.000
1.000
1.000

.750
.625
.625
.500
.500
.500
.500
.500
.500
.375
.375
.375
.375
.375
.125
.000
.000

GF
23
23
20
16
15
14
14
13
12
12
11
10
10
10
10

o o b~ © ©

GA

© 0 NP P

10
10
11
12
12
13
14
14
14
14
15
15
20
19
24

Page 1 of 1



