

Standings

MoFF6s - Winter 26

Team	Won	Lost	Win %	GF	GA
Beach Please	8	0	1.000	23	1
We're All Swingers 2	8	0	1.000	23	1
We're All Swingers 1	8	0	1.000	20	4
Volley My Balls	6	2	.750	16	8
Volley My Balls 2.0	5	3	.625	15	9
Half Holy, Half Hood	5	3	.625	14	10
Ridge & River	4	4	.500	14	10
Bag of Dicks	4	4	.500	13	11
Spike Tyson	4	4	.500	12	12
The Empire Spikes Back	4	4	.500	12	12
big dig energy	4	4	.500	11	13
Gladiators	4	4	.500	10	14
The Blair Hits Project	3	5	.375	10	14
Two Bump Chump	3	5	.375	10	14
Unregistered Sets Offenders	3	5	.375	10	14
Better On Beer	3	5	.375	9	15
2nd Chances	3	5	.375	9	15
All Tops are Off	1	7	.125	4	20
WTF	0	8	.000	5	19
Team Recovery	0	8	.000	0	24